L10000100021

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	9 #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
/D-				
(100	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ · Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		į		

Office Use Only



900185717539

09/23/10--01026--028 **125.00

J. SAULSBERRY **EXAMINER**

SEP 2 4 2010

DIEGO HANDEL, ESQ.

149 South Ridgewood Avenue Suite 220, Box N Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Telephone: 386-252-4493 Facsimile: 386-248-2237 dhandel@bellsouth.net

September 20, 2010

Division of Corporations Corporate Filings 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

RE: PrestigeJob, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the original and one copy of the Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company to register PrestigeJob, LLC with the Division of Corporations. Also enclosed please find the filing fee in the amount of \$125.00 payable to Florida Department of State. Thank you for your attention in this matter.

Sincerely yours,

DIEGO/HANDEL

DH/cl

Enclosure(s)

cc: Mr. Alexey Golovkov

F:\Files\CORP\Golovkov, Alexy\cov.ltr.articles.WPD

2010 SEP 23 AM 11: 11

COVER LETTER

ТО:	Registration Division of C					
SUE	BJECT: Prestig		ted Liability Company			
		Tunio of Dini	led Edicinty Company			
The	enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Plea	se return all corres	pondence concerning this man	tter to the following:			
	Alexey Golov	/kov				
	 *		Name of Person	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
			Firm/Company		21	
	35 Byron Ellir	nor Drive, Apt. B			2010 SEP 23	•
		101 B1110,7 (pt. B	Address		N)	
						1
	Ormond Bea		ty/State and Zip Code	1 m/s	<u> </u>	ľ
	Lexus45_07@		ty/State and Zip Code	GRID GRID	-	4
	<u> </u>		for future annual report notification)	<u> </u>		-
For f	further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:			
Alex	key Golovkov		at (386) 631-0658			
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone N	lumber		
Encl	losed is a check f	or the following amount:				
□\$12	25.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certi (additional copy is enclosed) Certi	.00 Filing Fee ficate of Statu fied Copy ional copy is enc	s &	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Compan	ny is:
PrestigeJob, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t	he principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
35 Byron Ellinor Drive, Apt. B	35 Byron Ellinor Drive, Apt. B
Ormond Beach, FL 32176	Ormond Beach, FL 32176
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Alexey Golovkov Alexey Golovkov 35 Byron Ellinor Drive Florida stree Ormond Beach	Vame SEP 23 A
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and comple	d to accept service of process for the above stated limited d in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
	MGR	Alexey Golovkov	
		35 Byron Ellinor Drive, Apt. B	
		Ormond Beach, FL 32176	
	·		
		<u> । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । । ।</u>	
		1	
		ID SEP	-
		ASS.	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			П
	(Use attachment if necessary)	per ·	
	(
ART	ICLE V: Effective date, if other that	an the date of filing: (OPTION	AL)
	effective date is listed, the date m 90 days after the date of filing.)	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business da	ys prior
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	AT AT A	5	
	Signature of a n	nember or an authorized representative of a member.	
	of this document	with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)	
	Alexey Golovk	ov	
		Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)